MEMBERSHIP LIST 2022   
(14 members)

Anderson, Linda, C.S.
2910 Forest Drive
Coopersburg, PA  18036 (610)282-2313 landersn7@qmail.com
Fianu, Frank 508 Pawnee St. 
Bethlehem PA 18015 314-201-7693 ffianu23@gmail.com
Fianu, Godfred, C.S. 508 Pawnee Street
Bethlehem, PA  18015 314-566-2045 fianug@moravian.edu
Klofach, Judith, C.S.
1662 Burdell Lane
 Alburtis, PA  18011   (610)366-7170  jlklofach@ptd.net
Morgan, Brennie J., C.S.
1859 Sherwood Circle 18103
(610)437-2036 Brenniej@ptd.net
Morton, Karen D., C.S.
5502 Northwood Drive  
Center Valley, Pa.  l8034 
(610)282-0759  
(cell)610-349-3034 
mortonkmo@qmail.com

Morton, Michael D., C.S. same as above cell 610-349-3061 capmike49@gmail.com
O'Malley, Doris
1818 Chianti Place
Easton, PA  18045
610-868-0144
DorisOM@rcn.com
Patrick Poladian, C.S.
137 S. 5th St.
Easton, PA  18042
917-853-7565
patrickpoladian@gmail.com





Parsons, Kathleen - Inactive
5864 Blue Grass Trail  Coopersburg, PA  18036
cell: 484-515-8473 kathieparsons@gmail.com

Perron, Linda, C.S.
2685 Mountain View Circle Emmaus, PA   18049  (610)421-8072. pianochina@icloud.com
 
Perron, J. William, C.S. same as above bperron@rcn.com
Schwoyer, Doris Whitehall Manor
1177 Sixth Street
Whitehall, Pa. 18052
Tel. 610-403-2386 Dorisschwoyer@icloud.com
Welsh, Wendy Webber. C.S.
1518 Chelsea Avenue  Bethlehem, PA  18017
(315)552-8432 wendywebberwelsh@yahoo.com
------------------------------------------ 
Reading Room 
610-432-1114

Church: 3020 Hamilton Blvd. Allentown, PA  18103
